DATE

03/05/18

03/06/18

03/07/18

03/07/18

03/08/18

03/09/18

03/09/18

03/13/18

03/14/18

03/14/18

03/15/18

03/15/18

03/15/18

03/16/18

03/17/18

03/19/18

03/20/18

03/20/18

03/21/18

03/21/18

03/22/18

03/22/18

03/24/18

03/25/18

03/26/18

03/27/18

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff

MEETING NAME

East Bay Women's Conference
Budget Justice Coalition Budget
Workshop

BAAQMD Board Meeting

CCTA Planning Committee
TRANSPAC

ABAG/MTC Administrative Committee
ABAG Legislation Committee
Board of Supervisors Meeting
Hispanic Chamber of Commerce
Meeting

Airport Committee Meeting

ABAG Finance Committee Meeting

Advancing CA Finance Authority

ABAG Executive Board Meeting

March 2018

LOCATION PURPOSE

San Ramon Community Outreach
Concord Community Outreach

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Pleasant Hill Decisions on agenda items

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items

Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Concord Community Outreach
Concord Decisions on agenda items
San

Francisco Decisions on agenda items

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items

Pleasant Hill Rotary St. Patrick's Day EvePleasant Hill Community Outreach

Young Children's Issues Forum
BAAQMD Stationary Source Meeting
Board of Supervisors Meeting
Concord City Council

DCC Meeting with Sacramento Bee
CCTA Authority Board Meeting
BAAQMD Legislative Committee
Meeting

CCCSWA Meeting

March for our Lives

Dose of Awareness Walk

Finance Committee

Board of Supervisors Meeting

Pleasant Hill Community Outreach

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Concord Community Outreach
Sacramento Water Advocacy

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Community Outreach
Walnut Creek Community Outreach
Martinez

Decisions on agenda items

Martinez Decisions on agenda items



03/27/18

03/28/18

03/29/18

03/30/18

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff
March 2018

Pleasant Hill Community Awards Night Pleasant Hill Community Outreach
BAAQMD Budget and Finance

Committee San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
CCTA's Redefining Mobility Summit San Ramon Community Outreach

Partners in Justice Event Lafayette Community Outreach



