Supervisor Karen Mitchoff March 2018

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
03/05/18	East Bay Women's Conference Budget Justice Coalition Budget Workshop	San Ramon	Community Outreach
03/06/18		Concord	Community Outreach
03/07/18	BAAQMD Board Meeting	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
03/07/18	CCTA Planning Committee	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
03/08/18	TRANSPAC	Pleasant Hill	Decisions on agenda items
03/09/18	ABAG/MTC Administrative Committee	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
03/09/18	ABAG Legislation Committee	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
03/13/18	Board of Supervisors Meeting Hispanic Chamber of Commerce	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
03/14/18	Meeting	Concord	Community Outreach
03/14/18	Airport Committee Meeting	Concord San	Decisions on agenda items
03/15/18	ABAG Finance Committee Meeting	Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
03/15/18	Advancing CA Finance Authority	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
03/15/18	ABAG Executive Board Meeting	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
03/16/18	Pleasant Hill Rotary St. Patrick's Day Ev	«Pleasant Hill	Community Outreach
03/17/18	Young Children's Issues Forum	Pleasant Hill	Community Outreach
03/19/18	BAAQMD Stationary Source Meeting	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
03/20/18	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
03/20/18	Concord City Council	Concord	Community Outreach
03/21/18	DCC Meeting with Sacramento Bee	Sacramento	Water Advocacy
03/21/18	CCTA Authority Board Meeting BAAQMD Legislative Committee Meeting	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
03/22/18		San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
03/22/18	CCCSWA Meeting	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
03/24/18	March for our Lives	Walnut Creek	Community Outreach
03/25/18	Dose of Awareness Walk	Walnut Creek	Community Outreach
03/26/18	Finance Committee	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
03/27/18	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff March 2018

03/27/18	Pleasant Hill Community Awards Night BAAQMD Budget and Finance	Pleasant Hill	Community Outreach
03/28/18	Committee	San Francisc	c Decisions on agenda items
03/29/18	CCTA's Redefining Mobility Summit	San Ramon	Community Outreach
03/30/18	Partners in Justice Event	Lafayette	Community Outreach